

Athens County Engineer CR10 and CR17 Phase 2 Paving Project Bid Tabulation - 6/23/2020					Engineer's Estimate		McKee Paving and Sealing, LLC		Shelly & Sands, Inc.	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	695	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,340.00
2	407	TACK COAT	7616	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,232.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,232.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,232.00
3	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	2204	CY	\$ 140.00	\$ 308,560.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 286,520.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 297,540.00
4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	1763	CY	\$ 140.00	\$ 246,820.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 229,190.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 238,005.00
5	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	602	CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,160.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,160.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,130.00
6	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	10.56	MILE	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,864.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 6,441.60	\$ 625.00	\$ 6,600.00
7	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	5.28	MILE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,336.00	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 5,992.80	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 6,072.00
8	644	STOP LINE	90	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 1,552.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,620.00
9	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 23,011.00	\$ 23,011.00
10	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
11	103	PREMIUM FOR PERFORMACE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$ 8,278.00	\$ 8,278.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST =					\$ 665,000.00		\$ 630,013.90		\$ 646,600.00	